
AUGUST2021
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Purple Heart Day

@RandolphFamilyHousing @randolphfh2CONNECT WITH US!


	AUG1: 
	AUG31: 
	AUG3: 
	AUG4: 
	AUG9: Call and schedule 

Pest Control 
	AUG10: 
	AUG11: Call and 

Schedule 

Bulk Pick

Up 
	AUG16: 
	AUG17: 
	AUG18: On the Go 

Craft 

Community Center

2:00pm - 4:00pm
	AUG23: 
	AUG24: Ice Pops 

outside 

Community Center 

2:00pm - 4:00pm
	AUG25: Call and 

Schedule 

Bulk Pick

Up 
	AUG30: Call and schedule 

Pest Control 
	AUG2: 
	AUG8: 
	AUG15: Fogging 

in the Communty 

for 

Mosquitos 
	AUG22: 
	AUG29: 
	AUG28: 
	AUG27: 
	AUG5: 
	AUG6: 
	AUG12: Back to school treats 

3:30- 4:30

outside 

Community Center
	AUG13: 
	AUG19: 
	AUG20: 
	AUG26: 
	AUG7: 
	AUG14: Fogging 

in the Communty 

for 

Mosquitos 
	AUG21: 


